MARCH PROGRAM

BUY NOW AT MOONLIGHT.COM.AU

MELBOURNE: ROYAL BOTANIC GARDENS MELBOURNE, 29 NOV - 30 MAR

DATE FILM RATING
Sat 1 Mar TBC

Sun 2 Mar Top Dog Film Festival CTC
Tue 4 Mar The Substance R18+
Wed 5 Mar Emelia Perez MA15+
Thu 6 Mar Anora MA15+
Fri 7 Mar A Complete Unknown M

Sat 8 Mar Wicked PG
Sun 9 Mar Conclave PG
Tue 11 Mar Babygirl MA15+
Wed 12 Mar Gladiator Il MA15+
Thu 13 Mar Bridesmaids MA15+
Fri 14 Mar Bridget Jones: Mad About The Boy M

Sat 15 Mar Captain America: Brave New World M

Sun 16 Mar Moana 2 PG
Tue 18 Mar A Complete Unknown M
Wed 19 Mar Snow White CTC
Thu 20 Mar Mufasa: The Lion King PG

Fri 21 Mar Sonic 3 PG

Sat 22 Mar Bridget Jones: Mad About The Boy M

Sun 23 Mar Paddington In Peru PG
Tue 25 Mar Harry Potter and The Chamber Of Secrets PG
Wed 26 Mar Clueless M

Thu 27 Mar We Live In Time M

Fri 28 Mar Wicked PG

Sat 29 Mar Bridget Jones: Mad About The Boy M

Sun 30 Mar Dog Man CTC

OUR 2024/2025 SEASON CONCLUDES ON MARCH 30TH

Program subject to change. Visit moonlight.com.au for the most up to date program.
CTC: Check The Classification

*No Free Tickets

E1 facebook.com/moonlightcinema
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